SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 13/11/95 PAGE : 1
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

; STOCK NAME : A 1 Hotels {0105}
‘ Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
oo e w ASSOCIATED INTERWTIONL HOTEL 7 7 s sesnms 0.000
8 LTD
ORD T1AN TECK LAMD LTD 08/11/95 8,944,556 8,458,556 A 1.600
CRD YIX FOK INVESTMENT HOLOING CO - 7 / 10 10 0.000
L1D
ORD TIAH TECK IMVESTHMENT HOLDING C- /7 25 25 0.000
oL
STOCK NAME : Amoy Properties (0101)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Datz  Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o tsoig o Towks. w wov eRopeRTIES 1D oy emomars e o ram N2
1A SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD I 450,406,061 450,406,061 0.000
BY SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDIHGS LTD !t 407,568,335 407,568,335 0.000
ORD HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD t !/ 694,333,605 694,333,605 0.000
WAR HANG LUNG DEVELOPHMENT €O LTD !/ /7 44,846,259 64,846,259 0.000
i CHAN CHICHUNG RONNIE ORD AMOY PROPERTIES LID 02/11/95 1,512,372,842 1,513,098,342 O 7.775 N2
é *A* SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDIHGS L1D /7 444,710,228 446,710,228 0.000
i 1pY SH GRAND HOTEL HDLDINGS LTD ! 400,199,600 400,199,600 0.000

i ORD HAKG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD !/ 568,657,580 568,657,580 0.000

R i e S Py o ) VRl S it i g



STOCK KAME = Amoy Properties

Director/Chief Executive

CHAN CHICHUNG ROMNLE

STOCK MAME : Arnhold Hold

i
:
i
;

Director/Chief Executive

i

i WONG KAM SUEN RAYMOND

STOCK HAME : Asean Resources

;

Director/Chief Executive
‘f WONG KANM CREONG STANLEY

STOCK NAME : Chevalier Int'l

1 UONG KIE HGOK ALEXANDER

STOCK NAME : Chinese Est H
Director/Chief Executive

LAU LUEM HUNG JOSEPH

RAC, 49

..................................

..................................

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(o101
Class
w
(0102}
Class
w
(0022)
Class
w
(0025)
Class
w
QRD
ORD
(0127)
Class
w

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

PRINTED : 13/11/95

Pravious Bal.

PAGE

A/D Congideration

HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

Company Hame

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

ARNHOLD HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

Company Hame

Previous Bal.

A/D Congideration

.......................................................................................

CHEVALIER INTERTHATIONAL HOLDI-
NGS LTD

CHEVALIER DEVELOPHENT {HTERNAT-
TONAL LTD

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT INTERNAT-
IONAL LTD

Company Wame

CHINESE ESTATES HOLODINGS LTD

Tran. Date FPresent Bal.
!l ! 52,282,657
Tran. Date Present Bal,
10711795 1,331,400
Tren. Date Present Bal.
07/11/95 4,432,600
Tran. Date Present Bal.
! 7 0
09/%1/95 448,000
06/11/95 548,000

Tran. Date Present Bal.
09711705 043,404,510

0 0.000
548,000 © 1.410
648,000 D 1.410

Previous Bal.

A/D Conslderation

043,574,510 A

5.300

2



STOCK NAME : Chinese Est H

Director/Chief Executive

LAU LUEN HUNG JOSEPH

LAU LUEH HUNG JOSEPH

STOCK WAME : Giordano Int*i

Director/Chief Executive

LAM CHUEN CHI LEO

STOCK NAME : Gold Peak

Director/Chief Executive

----------------------------------

L0 CHUNG WAI PAUL

KU YUK HING RICHARD

LG CHUNG PING KEVIN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

0127

Class
ORD
ORD
ORD

(0709)

Class
ORD

(0040)

Class
ORD
ORD
ORD
HAR
ORD
WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran, Date

Present Bol.

PRINTED : 13711795

Previous Bsl,

PAGE :

A0 Consideration

.......................................................................................

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

09711795

09711795

10/11/95

Tran. Date

943,576,510

943,476,510

943,644,510

Present Bal.

943,476,510 A
943,436,510 A

943,604,510 A

Previous Bal,

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

GIORDANG INTERNATIONAL L1D

Conpany Name

09/11/95

Tran, Dste

211,000

Present Bal,

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

GOLD PEAK ITMDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
Y LTD

GOLD PEAK IMDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
y LTD

GP BATTERIES INT!L LTD

GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
) LTD

GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
) LTD

GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
Yy LD

08/11/95

3110795

31/10/95

37,229,002

581,424

30,000

0

0

42,429,002 D

581,424

30,000

51,162

1,203,906

3.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3

N3

N3



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF IRTERESTS) DAILY SUMHARIES PRINTED = 13/11/95 PAGE : &
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NRME : Geld Peak (0040)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
CHEUNG TING XAU VINCENT ORD GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS. 7 / 1,558,040 1,558,040 0.000
) LTD
ORD GP BATTERIES INT'L LTD [/ 20,000 20,000 0.000
WAR GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS- 31/10/95 0 155,303 0.000 N3
) LD
LEUNG PAK CHUEN ORD GOLD PEAX INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS- / / 894,065 894,065 0.000
) LID
WAR GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS- 31/10/95 0 27,606 0.000 N3
) LD
NG SUNG ON ANDREW ORD GOLD PEAK ENDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS- !l 7 55,205,764 55,205,746 0.000
“ ) LD
ORD GB BATTERIES INT'L LID !/ / 533,332 533,332 0.000
oRD CLIPSAL INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS) - / / 76,000 70,000 0.000
LTD
WAR GOLD PEAK IMDUSTRIES (MOLDINGS- 31/10/95 0 5,520,575 0.600 N3
) LID
WAR CLIPSAL INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS) - /7 / 14,000 14,000 0.000
LD
LC CHUNG WAl PAUL CRD GOLD PEAK INCUSTRIES (HOLDINGS. [/ / 42,429,002 42,429,002 0.000
) LTD
WAR GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS- 31/10/95 0 3,082,900 0.000 N3

) LD




STOCK MAME : Grand Hotel Af

Director/Chief Executive

CHEN TSENG TAO THOHAS

CHAN CHICHUNG ROKN!E

STOCK MAME : Grand Hotel '8!

Director/Chief Executive

CHAN CHICHUNG RONNIE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0195)

ORD

'AY SH

‘B! SH

ORD

DWAR

CRD

€0196)

WAR

ORD

AT SH

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran. Datas

Present Bal.

PRINTED = 13/11/95

Previous Bal.

PAGE ¢

A/D Congtideration

.......................................................................................

GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD

GRAKD HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD

HAKG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

HARG LUNG DEVELOPHENT CO LTD

AMOY PROPERTIES LTD

GRAND HOTEL HOLDIRGS LTD

GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD

HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LY

AMOY PROPERTIES LTD

Company Name

02/11/95

Tran. Date

450,406,061
407,568,335
694,333,605

64,846,259
1,541,075,773
484,710,228
400,199,600
548,657,580
52,282,457

1,512,372,842

Present Bal.

450,406,061
407,568,335
£94,333,605
64,846,259
1,541,801,273
444,710,228
400,159,600
568,657,580
52,282,857

1,513,098,342

Previous Bal.

b 1.775

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

D 7.775

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD

HANG LUKG DEVELOPMENY CO LTD

HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

AMOY PROPERTIES LYD

GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD

02/11/95

400, 199,600
563,657,580
52,282,657

1. ,512,372,842

444,710,228

400,199,600
568,657,580
52,282,657
1,513,098,342

444,710,228

5

N2

N2.

N2



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 13/11/95 PAGE : 6
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Grand Hotel 'B? (0196)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company MName Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
omvocmoness  ws camo OTEL wouoes Lo 7 s wnsmas o.000
‘ At SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LID ] ! 450,406,061 450,406,051 0.009
ORD HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD !/ 694,333,605 694,333,605 0.000
VAR HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD !/ / 64,846,259 64,846,259 0.000
ORD AMOY PROPERTIES LTD 62/11/95  1,541,075,773 1,541,801,273 D 7.775 N2
STOCK NAMZ : Hang Lung Dev (0010)
Oirector/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
S ——— w G LUK DEVELOPHENT (0 1>/ 1 s ke 0.000
" UAR HANG LUNG DEVELOPHMENT CO LTD ! 64,846,259 64,846,259 0.000
ORD AMOY PROPERTIES LYO 02/11/95 1,561,075,773  1,541,801,273 D 7.775 N2
'AY SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD / 450,406,061 450,406,051 0.000
‘8' SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD /7 407,568,335 407,568,335 0.000
CHAN CHICHUNG RONNIE ORD HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO L7D /7 568,657,580 548,657,580 0.000
WAR HANG LUNG DEVELOPHENT CO LTD !/ 52,282,657 52,262,657 0.000
ORD AMOY PRCPERTIES LTD 02/11/95 1,512,372,842 1,513,098,342 D 7.775 N2
*A* SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD /7 464,710,228 444,710,228 0.000

; 1Bt SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD /f/ 400,199,600 400,199,600 0.000



STOCK NAME : Hang Lung Dev

Director/Chief Executive

CHAN LOK CHUNG GERALD

STOCK WAME : Huey Tai

Director/Chief Executive

..................................

HONG KAM CHEONG STAMLEY

L]

STOCK NAME : Hua Kay Thai H

Director/Chief Executive

KANJANAPAS SALINEE

STOCK MANE : Innavative Intil

Director/Chief Executive

..................................

CHANG LIEN BING SYEPHEN

ORD

1A

J: %)

s

SH

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 13/11/95 PAGE
DIRECTORS*/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' KOTIFICATIONS REPORT » A
(ACTUAL TRANSACYIONS)

(0019)
Class Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
""""""""""" WG LUNG OEVELOPHENT 0 L0/ 7 semesTSe0 | SeSSSTS 0000
HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO LTD f 7/ 52,282,657 52,282,657 0.000
AMOY PROPERTIES LTD 02/11/95 1,512,372,842 1,513,098,342 D 1.775
GRAND HOTEL HOLDINHGS LD /7 444,710,228 444,210,328 0.000
GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD !/ 400,199,600 400,199,600 0.000
(0164)
Class Company Name Tren. Date Fresent Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
""""""""""" wer T wiaTionL o 1 1o o o
ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 07711498 4,432,000 6,632,000 D 1.920
(0155)
Class Company Nzme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
""""""""""" WA KA THAL FOLOIKGS 110 S0 2,550 2,278,000 A 0.000
TANAYONG PUBLIC CO LTD !l 7 36,595 35,595 0.000
9729y
Class Company Kame fran, bate Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
G0 INGWATIVE IICOATIONL (iolo- O8I/ BTS6AT | 2025667 A 0.000

INGS) LTD

7

N2

N4



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 13/11/95 PAGE 3 8
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL. TRANSACTIOHS)

STOCK NAME : Kader Holdings (DIQO)

Dicsctor/Chief Executive Class Conpany Hame Tean. Data  DPresent 3al. Pravious Bal. A/D Conzldaration

S —————— w o oGS o L0 s anmaE wemaR A 050
ORD KADER HOLDINGS CO LTD 08/11/95 275,088,222 274,342,222 A 0.500
ST0CK WAME : Kai Hing (0181)

Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
ook vie WL wo. ot e et o, 0. 1 1 wmas o 0.000
KUAN TIT ON DANIEL Iill ORD KAI MING INVESTMENT CO LTD 06/03/95 28,321,455 1,326,790 A 0,000

ORD CH] XWoX Co LTD 06/03/95 2,502 D & 0.000

ORD EALING COURT LTD 06/03/95 2,900,000 0 A 0.000

¥ 0’D SHERREN PROPERTY INV LTD 06/03/95 1 0 A 0.000

ORD MING SUN CONTRACTORS LTD 06103795 8,949 0 A 0.000

0RD AUSTIN LAKD INV LTD 06:03/95 50,849 g A 0.000

CHUI KeOX YING ORD KAl MING INVESTIMEWT CO LTD 06/03/95 31,877,780 4,879,115 A 0.000
ORD : CHI KWOK CO LTD 06703795 2,500 G A 0.000

ORD EALIHG COURT LTD 06703795 2,000,000 0 A 0.000

ORD SHERRIN PROPERTY 1WVESTHEWT LT- 05/03/95 L] 0 A 0.000

D

ORD HMING SUN CONTRACTORS LTd 06/03/95 8,449 0 A 0.000



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 13/1%/95 PAGE : 9
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIOKS)

STOCK MAKE : Kai Ming (0181)

Rirector/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
T o ©AUST LD DESTRENT LD ognes wa ba o
KWAN SAU HANG suzamnAa N1 ORD KAl MING INVESTMENT CO LTD 06/03/95 27,333,175 334,510 A 0.000

ORD CHI KWOX CO LTD 06703795 2,500 o A 0.000
ORD EALING COURT LTD 06/03/95 2,000,000 0 A 0.000
ORD SHERRIN PROPERTY INVESTMENT LT- 06/03/95 1 0 A 0.000
D
ORD MING SUN CONTRACTORS LTD 06/03/95 7,949 G A 0.000
ORD AUSTIN LAKD INVESTMENT LTD 06/03/95 30,239 0 A 0.000
CRUI K\-‘DK‘.YING N1 ORD KAl HING INVESTMENT CO LTD 26/04/95 10,867,780 31,877,780 D 0.000
ORD CHY KwWOX CO LTD !/ ! 2,500 2,500 0.000
ORD EALING COURT LTD !/ 2,000,000 2,000,000 0.000
ORD SHERRIM PROPERTY INVESTMERT LT- i 1 1 0.000
D
ORD MING SUN CONTRACTORS LID !/ 8,449 8,449 0,000
ORD AUSTIN LAND INVESTHMENT LTD !l f 30,869 30,869 0,000
KWAH TIT ON DANIEL N1 ORD KAl MIRG INVESTMENT CO LTD 07/08/95 28,315,455 28,321,455 D 5.250
ORD CH! KWOK €O LTD ! 2,502 2,502 0.000

ORD EALENG COURT LTD /! 2,000,000 2,000,000 0.000



T e e A R A L T e A R e i P T T T S L i e s e e,

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRIRTED : 13/11/95 PAGE : 10
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK MAME ; Kai Ming (0181)

Director/Chief Executive Ctass Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o onme w —— g v T e
ORD MING SUH CONTRACTORS LTD /! 8,949 8,949 0.600

ORD AUSTIN LAND INV LTD 7 30,849 30,869 0.000

KWAN TiT ON DANIEL ORD KAl MING INVESTMENT CO LTD 09/10/95 28,191,455 28,251,455 D 5.100
ORD KAl MING INVESTMENT CO LTD 28/09/95 28,255,455 28,265,455 D 4.500

QRO KAT HIMG INVESTMENT CO LTD 21/08/95 28,265,455 28,275,455 © 5.200

ORD KAl MING INVEETMENT CO LTD 16/08/9% 28,275,455 28,285,455 D 5.050

ORD KAI MING INVESTMENT CO LTD 14/08/95 28,285,455 28,295,455 b 5.200

" ORD KAl MING IMVESTMENT CO LTD 11708795 28,295,455 28,305,455 D 5.150

ORD KAT MING INVESTMENT CO LTD 10/08/95 28,305,455 28,315,455 D 5.100

ORD CHI KWOK €O LTD /7 2,502 2,502 0.000

ORD EALING CGURT LTD ! 7 2,000,000 2,000,000 0.000

ORD SHERRIN PROPERTY INV LTD /7 1 1 0.000

CRD MING SUN CONTRACTORS LID f f 8,949 8,949 0.000

ORD AUSTIN LAND INV LTD I 30,869 30,889 0.000

KWAH YAN ON ORD KAl HING INVESTMENT CO LTD 06/03/95 26,998,605 0 A 0.000

ORD CHI KWOK CQ LTD 06/03/95 2,500 0D A 0.000



STOCK MAME : Kai Ming
pirector/Chief Executive

....................................

KUAN YAN ON

 KUAN CHI ON

STOCK NAME : Lee Hing
Director/Chief Executive
TAN BOON SENG

TAN XIN YEOW

TAX CHOON KEAT TOWY

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF IRTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' MOTIFICATIONS REPQRT - A

(0181)

ORD

ORD

0RD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(0068)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal,

PRINTED :

13/11/95

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

EALTNG COURT LTD

SHERRIN PROPERTY INVESTMENT LT-
D

MING SUN CONTRACTORS L7D

AUSTIN LAND INV LTD

KAl MING IHVESTMERT CO LTD

CHI KWOK CO LTD

EALING COURT LTD

SHERRIN PROPERTY INY LTD

MING SUN CONTRACTORS LTD

AUSTIN LAND INV LTD

LEE HING DEVELOPMENT LTD

LEE HIHG DEVELOPMENT L1D

LEE HING DEVELOPMERY LTD

06703795

06/03/95

06/03/95

06703795

06703795

06703795

06/03/95%

C6/03795

06703795

06/03/93

Yran. Date

06/11/95

06711795

06/11/95

2,000,000

7,949
30,239
28,209,105
2,500

2,000,000

7,949

30,239

Present Bal.
138,737,186
135,040,186

134,740,185

Previous Bal,

1,210,440 A

137,633,185 A
133,936,186 A

133,636,186 A

0.000

0.00D

0.000

0.000

0.000

0,000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

2,963

2,963

b

N5
N5

N5



ST0CK HAME : Hei Ah Int't
Director/Chief Executive

CHAU KEI LEUNG

STOCK MAME : Singamas Cont
Director/Chief Executive

TEO LOON TIONG

STOCK NAME : Tian Teck Land

pirector/Chief Executive

....................................

CHEONG KHENG LIN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORY - A

(0391)
Class
ORrRD
ORD
(0716)
Class
ORD
WAR
(0266)
Cless
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Compéany Name Tren. Date
ME1 AH INTERMATIONAL LID 09/11/95
HE1 AH THTERNATIONAL LTD 08/11/95

Company Name Tran. Date
SINGAMAS CONTAINER HOLDINGS LT- 07/11/95

D

SINGAMAS COMTAINER HOLDINGS LT- /7
D

Company Name Tran. Date

TIAN TECK LAND LTD 08/11/95

ASSOCIATED INTERWATIONAL HOTEL- /7 /
5 LD

YIK FOX INVESTHMENT HOLDEING CO - !/ !
LTD

TIAN TECK INVESTHENT HOLDING C- /7
0 LID

Present Bal.

Present Bal.

31,034,803

Present Bal.

PRINTED & 13/11/95

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

320,060 0 A

Previous Bal., A/D Consideration

..........................................

156,384,018

156,253,018 A 1.176

31,034,803 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

..........................................

8,944,556 8,458,556 A 1.600
5,452,713 5,452,115 0.000
10 10 0.000
25 25 0.000

PAGE :

12



STOCK MAME : UDL Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

* LEUNG YAT TUNG

LEUNG YU OI LING

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 13/11/95 PAGE
DIRECTORS*/CHIEF €XECUTIVES' KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
{ACTUAL iRAHSACTIONQ)

€0620)

class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w ooones e s s s A 080
ORD UDL HOLDINGS LTD 02/11/95 374,562,865 374,362,865 A 0,840

wewrx  END OF REPORT wraww

13



ROTES:

K1
Ke
N3
K4

N5

Revised

Disposals were made from 02/11/95 to 06/11/95 at prices ranging from $7.55 to $7.85/share.

Expiry of warrants

Bonus Issue

Acquisitions were made from 06/11/95 to 09/11/95 at prices ranging from $2.95 to $2.975/share.






